Position

Principal, Elementary
D.I.S.-Adpt. P.E.
3Rd-4Th Comb

5Th Grade

Spec Ed Tchr (Vh)

3Rd Grade

4Th Grade

2Nd Grade

Spec Ed Tchr Moderate
Kindergarten
Kindergarten

4Th-5Th Comb

Tosa: Intervention, E
3Rd Grade

Spec Ed Tchr Moderate
R.S.P. Teacher

1St Grade

Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod
Health Care Support P
D.l.S. Lang. Speech P
Health Care Support P
D.1.S.- Mobility Inst
Kgn-1St

Custodian Senior, Ele
Elem Student Support
Special Education Ear
1St Grade

Pre-School Inst
Pre-School Inst

Computer Lab Media Te

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Department

Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary

Nuffer Elementary

Total Wages

$136,455
$113,487
$112,362
$106,650
$106,481
$104,281
$103,042
$102,874
$101,678
$101,049
$100,134
$99,680
$94,296
$89,598
$87,981
$85,854
$70,027
$69,797
$68,618
$65,451
$65,167
$64,704
$57,238
$50,883
$50,762
$47,680
$46,512
$42,831
$41,086
$33,453

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,401
$45,509
$38,211
$17,435
$32,539
$38,068
$38,636
$25,167
$36,466
$36,414
$36,250
$36,290
$36,224
$37,216
$34,078
$33,912
$31,141
$21,973
$21,518
$18,280
$33,271
$18,142
$13,810
$14,064
$23,984
$10,695
$11,079
$22,158
$26,542
$26,119



Health Care Support P
Health Care Support P
Health Care Support P
Health Care Support P
Health Care Support P
Braille Transcriber
School Secretary-Elem
Health Care Support P
N.S. Cafeteria Lead |
Health Care Support P
Health Care Support P
Paraeducator Sp Ed
Health Care Support P
Paraeducator Sp Ed
Health Care Support P
Paraeducator Sp Ed
Health Care Support P
Health Care Support P
Health Care Support P
Media Clerk Junior
Spec Ed Tchr Moderate
Mckinney Vento Tutor
Expanded Lrng Site Le
Paraeducator Preschool
N.S. Assistant Il
Expanded Learning Tut
Paraeducator Preschool
Paraeducator Preschool
Attendance Clerk Juni
Health Care Support P
Paraeducator Preschool

Health Care Support P

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary

Nuffer Elementary

$32,882
$32,801
$32,386
$29,394
$29,249
$29,004
$28,746
$28,014
$27,714
$27,711
$27,068
$25,591
$25,402
$23,805
$23,406
$23,024
$22,431
$21,960
$20,380
$20,293
$18,279
$17,389
$17,095
$16,827
$16,603
$16,562
$16,132
$16,019
$15,996
$15,400
$14,971
$14,471

$13,910
$25,935
$6,100
$25,312
$27,212
$19,894
$16,394
$22,160
$5,267
$25,014
$2,973
$4,742
$4,757
$24,255
$4,440
$10,471
$1,122
$24,260
$30,918
$3,816
$5,583
$1,597
$427
$841
$3,133
$1,454
$2,935
$801
$800
$770
$551
$509



Paraeducator Sp Ed
Expanded Learning Tut
Expanded Learning Tut
Supervision Aide/Noon
3Rd Grade

Supervision Aide/Noon
Expanded Learning Tut
Supervision Aide/Noon
Supervision Aide/Noon
Expanded Lrng Site Le
Supervision Aide/Noon
Supervision Aide/Noon
Supervision Aide/Noon
N.S. Assistant ||

N.S. Assistant ||
Expanded Lrng Site Le
Expanded Learning Tut
Sub Supervision Aide/
Paraeducator Sp Ed

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary
Nuffer Elementary

Nuffer Elementary

$14,195
$12,929
$12,501
$11,045
$10,685
$9,322
$8,445
$8,287
$5,667
$5,508
$5,500
$5,331
$5,073
$2,680
$2,054
$1,668
$972
$159
$143

$710
$323
$313
$277
$2,777
$466
$211
$207
$283
$138
$137
$133
$127
$134
$103
$301
$24
$4
$26



