Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$136,455	\$43,401
D.I.SAdpt. P.E.		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$113,487	\$45,509
3Rd-4Th Comb		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$112,362	\$38,211
5Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$106,650	\$17,435
Spec Ed Tchr (Vh)		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$106,481	\$32,539
3Rd Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$104,281	\$38,068
4Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$103,042	\$38,636
2Nd Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$102,874	\$25,167
Spec Ed Tchr Moderate		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$101,678	\$36,466
Kindergarten		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$101,049	\$36,414
Kindergarten		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$100,134	\$36,250
4Th-5Th Comb		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$99,680	\$36,290
Tosa: Intervention, E		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$94,296	\$36,224
3Rd Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$89,598	\$37,216
Spec Ed Tchr Moderate		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$87,981	\$34,078
R.S.P. Teacher		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$85,854	\$33,912
1St Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$70,027	\$31,141
Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$69,797	\$21,973
Health Care Support P		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$68,618	\$21,518
D.I.S. Lang. Speech P		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$65,451	\$18,280
Health Care Support P		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$65,167	\$33,271
D.I.S Mobility Inst		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$64,704	\$18,142
Kgn-1St		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$57,238	\$13,810
Custodian Senior, Ele		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$50,883	\$14,064
Elem Student Support		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$50,762	\$23,984
Special Education Ear		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$47,680	\$10,695
1St Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$46,512	\$11,079
Pre-School Inst		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$42,831	\$22,158
Pre-School Inst		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$41,086	\$26,542
Computer Lab Media Te		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$33,453	\$26,119

Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$32,882	\$13,910
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$32,801	\$25,935
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$32,386	\$6,100
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$29,394	\$25,312
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$29,249	\$27,212
Braille Transcriber	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$29,004	\$19,894
School Secretary-Elem	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$28,746	\$16,394
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$28,014	\$22,160
N.S. Cafeteria Lead I	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$27,714	\$5,267
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$27,711	\$25,014
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$27,068	\$2,973
Paraeducator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$25,591	\$4,742
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$25,402	\$4,757
Paraeducator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$23,805	\$24,255
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$23,406	\$4,440
Paraeducator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$23,024	\$10,471
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$22,431	\$1,122
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$21,960	\$24,260
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$20,380	\$30,918
Media Clerk Junior	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$20,293	\$3,816
Spec Ed Tchr Moderate	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$18,279	\$5,583
Mckinney Vento Tutor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$17,389	\$1,597
Expanded Lrng Site Le	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$17,095	\$427
Paraeducator Preschool	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$16,827	\$841
N.S. Assistant II	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$16,603	\$3,133
Expanded Learning Tut	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$16,562	\$1,454
Paraeducator Preschool	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$16,132	\$2,935
Paraeducator Preschool	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$16,019	\$801
Attendance Clerk Juni	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$15,996	\$800
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$15,400	\$770
Paraeducator Preschool	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$14,971	\$551
Health Care Support P	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$14,471	\$509

Paraeducator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$14,195	\$710
Expanded Learning Tut	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$12,929	\$323
Expanded Learning Tut	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$12,501	\$313
Supervision Aide/Noon	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$11,045	\$277
3Rd Grade	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$10,685	\$2,777
Supervision Aide/Noon	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$9,322	\$466
Expanded Learning Tut	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$8,445	\$211
Supervision Aide/Noon	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$8,287	\$207
Supervision Aide/Noon	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$5,667	\$283
Expanded Lrng Site Le	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$5,508	\$138
Supervision Aide/Noon	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$5,500	\$137
Supervision Aide/Noon	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$5,331	\$133
Supervision Aide/Noon	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$5,073	\$127
N.S. Assistant II	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$2,680	\$134
N.S. Assistant II	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$2,054	\$103
Expanded Lrng Site Le	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$1,668	\$301
Expanded Learning Tut	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$972	\$24
Sub Supervision Aide/	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$159	\$4
Paraeducator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Nuffer Elementary	\$143	\$26